
Nº Name E-mail Country Nationality Institute

1 Alan Eduardo de Barros alanbiology@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociencias / USP - Departamento de Ecologia
2 Alba Cervantes Loreto albaricoque.cl.93@gmail.com New Zealand Mexico University of Canterbury/ School of Biological Sciences
3 Aldo Hanel hanel.aldo@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Federal University of Viçosa
4 Amanda Barreto Campos amanda94campos@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Federal University of Bahia - Biology Institute
5 Andressa Flores Salvatierra andressa.salvatierra@usp.br Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociências - Universidade de São Paulo
6 Anna Carolina Dias de Almeida anna.almeida97@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo - Instituto de biociências- Departamento de ecologia
7 Beatriz Laiate beatrizlaiate@gmail.com Brazil Brazil IMECC/Unicamp
8 Brenno Caetano Troca Cabella cabellab@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Institute of Theoretical Physics IFT- UNESP
9 Carlos Eduardo Valencia Urbina carlos.e.valencia.u@gmail.com Argentina Colombia Instituto Balseiro, Medical Physics Department

10 Carlos Henrique Passos carlos.passos@usp.br Brazil Brazil (IB/USP), Department of Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
11 Carlos Pietro C.L.G. Rebouças pietroreboucas@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UFBA
12 Caroline Franco cfranco.usp@gmail.com Brazil Brazil IFT - UNESP
13 Cristian Camilo Espitia Morillo espitiacristian@gmail.com Brazil Colombia Instituto de Matemática Estatística e Computação Cientifica, Universidad Estadual de Campinas
14 Daniel Alfredo Rodriguez Pinzon da.rodriguez1253@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad de Los Andes
15 Daniel Cardoso Pereira Jorge danielcpjorge98@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal da Bahia
16 Debora Princepe deborapr@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Física Gleb Wataghin - UNICAMP
17 Egydio Pacheco Neto egydio.neto@usp.br Brazil Brazil Instituto de Ciências Biomédicas da Universidade de São Paulo (ICB-USP)
18 Érika Garcez da Rocha erika.garcez.rocha@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Programa de Pós Graduação em Ecologia da Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro
19 Érika Marques de Santana erika.ms@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociências, Departamento de Ecologia, Universidade de São Paulo
20 Fernanda Luz Paulino da Costa fernandalpcosta@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Departamento de Doenças Tropicais, Instituto de Biologia, UNICAMP
21 Francisco Israel Alves do Nascimento israel.nascimento@fisica.ufc.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Ceará/Departamento do Física
22 Gabriel Correia Lima gabriel.limarj@usp.br Brazil Brazil University of São Paulo
23 Gabriel Couto Rickli gabriel.rickli@usp.br Brazil Brazil Curso de Ciências Moleculares - Universidade de Sao Paulo
24 Gimena Vilardo gimenavilardo@hotmail.com Argentina Argentina Instituto de Investigaciones Forestales y Agropecuarias Bariloche (IFAB)
25 Gracielle Teixeira Higino graciellehigino@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Goiás
26 Guilherme Barradas Mores mores783@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul - Programa de Pós-Graduação em Ecologia
27 Guilherme Contesini dos Santos gcontesini@gmail.com Brazil Brazil USP-Ribeirão Preto
28 Guilherme David Araujo guilherme.david.araujo@gmail.com Spain Brazil Instituto de Física de São Carlos - USP
29 Guilherme Martins Lopes guilherme2.lopes@usp.br Brazil Brazil São Carlos Institute of Physics / Theoretical Physics
30 Hugo de Siqueira Pereira hugopereira.mg@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Paraná - UFPR
31 Insea Marie Schlattmeier imschlattmeier@t-online.de Germany Germany Goethe University Frankfurt
32 Jaques Everton Zanon jaques.zanon@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Botânica - Jardim Botânico de São Paulo
33 Jennifer Paola Correa Cuadros jpcorrea4@uc.cl Chile Colombia Facultad Ciencias Biologicas Mención Ecología
34 Jiayin Hong hongjy@pku.edu.cn China China Center for Quantitative Biology, Peking University
35 Juan Daniel Umaña Caro jd.umana10@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad de los Andes
36 Julia Carvalho Leite julialeite.carvalho@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo
37 Julia Nader Acquaviva julianader95@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociências USP
38 Karen Amaral de Oliveira karen.amaral.oliveira@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UFABC
39 Kevin Matías Simpson Alfaro kmsimpson@uc.cl Chile Chile Pontificia Universidad Católica de Chile
40 Larissa Fernandes de Aquino lariaquino7@gmail.com Brazil Brazil São Carlos Physics Institute - USP
41 Leonardo Capitani leonardocapitani@icloud.com Brazil Brazil UFRN / DEPARTAMENTO DE ECOLOGIA
42 Luis Salles lfppfs@gmail.com Brazil Brazil University of Campinas / Institute of Physics "Gleb Wataghin"
43 Marco Lázaro de Sousa Batista marco.batista@usp.br Brazil Brazil University of São Paulo/ School of Medicine
44 María Eugenia Bernaschini m.e.bernaschini@gmail.com Argentina Argentina Facultad de Matemática, Astronomía, Física y Computación, Universidad Nacional de Córdoba

45 Marina Lima Morais marina@ime.unicamp.br Brazil Brazil UNICAMP

46 Mathilde Besson mathilde.besson@umontreal.ca Canada Canada Universidade de Montreal
47 Mayra Vanessa Alvear Gallón mayra.v.alvear@correounivalle.edu.co Colombia Colombia UNIVERSIDAD DEL VALLE / DEPARTAMENTO DE MATEMÁTICAS

48 Maysa Pereira Tomé maysatome@usp.br Brazil Brazil ESALQ-USP - Piracicaba

49 Michelle Marraffini michelle.marraffini@pg.canterbury.ac.nz New Zealand USA University of Canterbury

50 Milene Amâncio Alves Eigenheer mileneaae@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Estadual do Norte Fluminense / Centro de Biociências e Biotecnologia

51 Otavio Canton otavio.canton@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil UNICAMP
52 Pamela Cristina Santana pcsantana@ib.usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo/Instituto de Biociências/Departamento de Ecologia
53 Paulina Rossi Ferreira paulina.ferreira@usp.br Brazil Brazil Instituto de Física de São Carlos

54 Pedro Goes Nogueira de Sá pedro.nogueira.sa@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo
55 Rafael Menezes dos Santos menezes.santos.rafael@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Federal University of Bahia (UFBA) - Physics Institute
56 Rafael Rios Moura biorafaelrm@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Estadual de Campinas / Departamento de Biologia Animal

57 Rafaela Ferraz Martin r.ferraz@aluno.ufabc.edu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federak do ABC

58 Sofia Ruiz Suarez sofi.ruizsuarez@gmail.com Argentina Argentina Instituto de Investigaciones en Biodiversidad y Medioambiente

59 Tatiana Pineda Portella Zenker portellatp@gmail.com Brazil Brazil USP - Departamento de Ecologia

60 Vanesa Fabiola Bejarano Alegre vanesa.bejarano@gmail.com Brazil Bolivia UNESP-Rio Claro

61 Vanessa Ulisses Amorim da Silva vane.ulisses@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociências de Botucatu - Bioestatística

62 Vinicius Montagner vini.montagner@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo/Departamento de Ecologia
63 Vitor de Oliveira Sudbrack vitorsudbrack@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul

64 Zaida Ortega Diago zaidaortega@usal.es Brazil Spain Universidade Federal de Mato Grosso do Sul / Ecologia
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